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Example: HL-■S-HT●-O2♦▲C◗

HL   Series
■   System performance typ. (W)
♦   Light color
▲   Beam characteristic
l  Control
◗	 	 CRI
✱	 	 Dimensions [mm] 
✖	 	 Equipment

For example: HL
HL Series, D=dimmable, 80/100 Watt, 5000K,  A2=120°, 60=60°, TA=60°x90°, 8=CRI>80

HBLA | Area Light

HBLA-150W Lite Version
 Δ Solid die-cast aluminum housing
 Δ UV rated powder paint coating
 Δ Precision optical distribution
 Δ System efficiency up to 132 lm/W (Ra > 80) 
 Δ IP65 rated for outdoor and indoor applications

Product number System performance typ. (W) Light color Beam characteristic Luminous flux (lm) CRI Control

■ ♦ ▲ ◗ ●

HBLA-■S-HT-T6♦▲C◗ 150/180/200
WD=5000K 
WN=4000K

A2=120° / 60=60° 21900-29200 8=CRI>80 without

Dimensions
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Dimensions [ Unit : mm ]

HBLA - Series 

All technical data are subject to change without notification.

With high system efficiency up to 132 lm/W, 150W High Bay Lights are ideal for retrofit projects with its 
high efficacy and less maintenance requirement, the industrial lighting users can benefit from saving up 
to 70% of energy than conventional lighting.

HBLA-150W

Solid die-cast aluminum housing
UV rated powder paint coating
Precision optical distribution
System efficacy up to 132 lm/W ( Ra > 80 )
IP65 rated for outdoor and indoor applications

Economical & Efficacy

150W
AC 100-240 V
50/60 Hz
-30°C to +50°C
60,000 hours

Power Consumption :
Input Voltage :
Frequency :
Operation Temp. : 
LED Lifetime (L70) : 

Electrical Specifications

LUX
(WD,C8)

1666

417

185

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 60°   LUX
(WD,C8)

553

138

61

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 90°   

[ Figures are shown in steady stage ]Photometry

STR Weight : 3 Kg DG Weight : 3.3 Kg

CCT
(K)

CRI Light Output 
Steady Stage (lm)

Light Output
Cold Stage (lm)

Beam
Angle (°)

STR bracket with DG cover

* DG cover exam result 

＊ Other CCT options : 3000K, 6500K.

Ordering data
Product
Name

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WD60C8

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WN60C8

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WDA0C8

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WNA0C8

HBLA-150L-VB-DGblaSTR-T6WD90C8

HBLA-150L-VB-DGblaSTR-T6WN90C8

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

60

60

100

100

90

90

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

18000

18000

18000

18000

17100

17100

19800

19800

19800

19800

19000

19000

LUX
(WD,C8)

690

173

77

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 100°   

  2
04

.7
 ±

3 
   1

00
0 

±1
0 

 

300 ±3  

  2
51

 ±
5 
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Dimensions [ Unit : mm ]

HBLA - Series 

All technical data are subject to change without notification.

With high system efficiency up to 132 lm/W, 150W High Bay Lights are ideal for retrofit projects with its 
high efficacy and less maintenance requirement, the industrial lighting users can benefit from saving up 
to 70% of energy than conventional lighting.

HBLA-150W

Solid die-cast aluminum housing
UV rated powder paint coating
Precision optical distribution
System efficacy up to 132 lm/W ( Ra > 80 )
IP65 rated for outdoor and indoor applications

Economical & Efficacy

150W
AC 100-240 V
50/60 Hz
-30°C to +50°C
60,000 hours

Power Consumption :
Input Voltage :
Frequency :
Operation Temp. : 
LED Lifetime (L70) : 

Electrical Specifications

LUX
(WD,C8)

1666

417

185

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 60°   LUX
(WD,C8)

553

138

61

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 90°   

[ Figures are shown in steady stage ]Photometry

STR Weight : 3 Kg DG Weight : 3.3 Kg

CCT
(K)

CRI Light Output 
Steady Stage (lm)

Light Output
Cold Stage (lm)

Beam
Angle (°)

STR bracket with DG cover

* DG cover exam result 

＊ Other CCT options : 3000K, 6500K.

Ordering data
Product
Name

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WD60C8

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WN60C8

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WDA0C8

HBLA-150L-VB-cblaSTR-T6WNA0C8

HBLA-150L-VB-DGblaSTR-T6WD90C8

HBLA-150L-VB-DGblaSTR-T6WN90C8

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

60

60

100

100

90

90

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

18000

18000

18000

18000

17100

17100

19800

19800

19800

19800

19000

19000

LUX
(WD,C8)

690

173

77

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 100°   

  2
04

.7
 ±

3 
   1

00
0 

±1
0 

 

300 ±3  

  2
51

 ±
5 

 


